BAC
BASS
BSF
CCA
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CYAC
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DC
FAST
GATR-C
GATR -R
HA
HMCH
LASO
LY
NOVA
NSD
ODAC
OBX
PRO
PSDN
PWSC
PYAC
QDD
QS
RACE
RATS
RAYS
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Ssc
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SWAT

TAC
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TIDE
TPHN
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UVA
VACS
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VTAC
WAC
WSC
WST

Virginia Swimming, Inc. Club Webmasters

P. Alan Amentrout
Matt Jenks

?

Ellen Austin
Michael Downs
Paul Boucher
none

none

?

Ken Moyers
Erik Largen
William Wiebking
none

none

Pamela Hooper
David Schreck
Cheryl Hahn
Karen Keenan
Ronnie Roach
none

?

Arturo Weldon
Steve Buell
Sumaiya Alloo
Chris Meyer
none

?

Mike Gobrecht
none

none

William Shanks
Dave Fritz
none

none

none

Steve Beach
Rachael Beach
Ed Goodin
Austin Baraki
Luanne Goldrich
Boyd Greever
Lisa Maloney
none

Luba Rybatsky
lona Niculescu
none

John Blommel
none

Rick Homer

as of 8/11/2005

Dataprosys@comcast.net
mattjenks @yahoo.com
peggya@pstc.com
ebaustin@radford.edu
webmaster@cgbdswimming.org
webmaster@piedmontymca.org
X

X
webmaster@fasthurricanes.org
kenmoyers@adelphia.net
eblargen@netscape.net
wiebkingw@hargrave.edu

X

X

pamelahooper@nesbe.com
webmaster@novaswim.org
chahn@norfolksilverdolphins.com
karensundahl@swimodac.com
ronald.d.roach@charter.net

X

??

wandaarturo@verizon.net
shuell@cox.net
alloo@hotmail.com
christopher.meyer@osd.mil

X

webmaster@lexfirst.net
mike@allstarwebs.com

X

X

webmaster@sevaswim.com
springer02@ntelos.net

X

X

X

stevebeach l@charter.net

s beach@yahoo.com
edgoodin@app-tech.com
admin@tcacswim.com
luannebg@yahoo.com
webmaster@typhonnaguatics.org
Imaloney0l@hotmail.com

X

swimvacs@aol.com
webmaster04@vast-va.org

X

webmaster@swimwac.com

X

zues22@adelphia.net
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